
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

998 
104 

58 
246 

5 
87 
24 
91 
60 

997 
106 

80 
999 

73 
95 
61 
86 
66 
96 

Name 

Roberto ROTA 
Stefano VILLANI 
Enrico GUASTI 
Matteo UGOLOTTI 
Francesco ASSIRI 
Andrea PRAPOTNICH 
Samuele CASELLA 
Alessandro RICCIO 
Leonardo GUASTI 
Mario VILLA 
Eugenio ZERBATO 
Oliviero MAZZA 
Iva BOGGUANI 
Mirko MALAVASI 
Antonio SENECI 
Marco GUFFANTI 
Simone PONZIO 
Franco LUCHERINI 
Giorgio SISMONDI 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Model/Engine 
4C 
Mito Q.V 
Giulia QV 
A l fa  G i u l i e t ta  q u a d r i fo g l i o  
147 GTA 
147 GTA 
4C Coupé 
4C  Coupè 
4C 
4C 
GT 3.2 
4C Coupè 
GTV 2000 
156 GTA SW 
147 GTA 
156 GTA 
Stelvio 
4C 
Giulia QV 

Laps 

6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

1:26.380 
1:26.568 
1:28.857 
1:29.196 
1:31.798 
1:31.904 
1:32.251 
1:32.537 
1:34.299 
1:34.600 
1:34.892 
1:36.209 
1:37.050 
1:37.519 
1:38.079 
1:38.762 
1:39.108 
1:42.281 
1:45.381 

Diff 

0.188 
2.477 
2.816 
5.418 
5.524 
5.871 
6.157 
7.919 
8.220 
8.512 
9.829 

10.670 
11.139 
11.699 
12.382 
12.728 
15.901 
19.001 

Gap 

0.188 
2.289 
0.339 
2.602 
0.106 
0.347 
0.286 
1.762 
0.301 
0.292 
1.317 
0.841 
0.469 
0.560 
0.683 
0.346 
3.173 
3.100 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 30/09/2018 9.59.21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

R.I.A.R 

Gruppi A-B-C-D-E 

Prove Cronometrate Gruppo A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

30/09/2018 09:45 


